
OKANAGAN INDIAN BAND MASTER EMPLOYEE CONTACT LIST 

First Name Last Name Position Email

Kim Flick Director of Administration doa@okanagan.org

Chief Executive Officer  

Gareth Jones 
Director of Education Language 

& Culture gareth.jones@okanagan.org

Magdalene Alexis 

Reception/Administrative 

Assistant okibadmin@okanagan.org

Stacy Yow Deputy Administration Officer stacy.yow@okanagan.org

Sandra McCrea Acting Finance Director controller@okanagan.org 

Helen Wilson Financial Services Supervisor helen.wilson@okanagan.org

Controller controller@okanagan.org 

Charisma Castel Council Secretary councilsecretary@okanagan.org

Mercedes Fortin Assistant Council Secretary councilassist@okanagan.org 

Justen Peters

On-Call Administrative 

Assistant 
adminassist@okanagan.org 

Joash Alexis Communications Coordinator commsassist@okanagan.org

Martie Louis Finance Clerk Accounts Payable martie.louis@okanagan.org

Sandra Derrickson Fundraising Coordinator fundraising@okanagan.org

Nick Nilsen 

Communication & Events 

Manager communications@okanagan.org

Laurell Cornell Events Coordinator events@okanagan.org 

Bernadette O'Donnell Grant Writer Coordinator grantscoordinator@okanagan.org 

Brad Calihoo Economic Dev. Manager ecdv@okanagan.org
Manager Policy & Strategic 

Initiatives  policy@okanagan.org

Veronica Lewis Membership Clerk  veronica.lewis@okanagan.org

David Lawrence Bylaw Officer david.lawrence@okanagan.org

Byron Bates IT Manager byron.bates@okanagan.org 

Enchechan Saddleman IT Assistant itassist@okanagan.org

IT SUPPORT IT Support ithelpdesk@okanagan.org

Human  Resources 

Administration Office - 12420 Westside Road V1H 2A4 250-542-4328   Fax: 250-542-4990
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Sunaina Khare Human Resources Manager humanresources@okanagan.org

Misty Kruger Payroll & Benefits Specialist misty.kruger@okanagan.org

Hollie Lachuk HR & Safety Specialist hrsafety@okanagan.org

Carol Fish On-Call Receptionist 

Farren Marchand On-Call Receptionist 

Amy Gervais On-Call Receptionist 

Rae Ann Robinson On-Call Receptionist 

Harmony Robinson On-Call Receptionist 

Alexandrea Marchand Health & Wellness Receptionist csdreception@okanagan.org

Peter Vlahos 

Health & Social Development 

Director hsddirector@okanagan.org
Health Programs, Integrated 

Care Manager ICM@okanagan.org 

Beverly Simpson

Home & Community Care 

Supervisor beverly.simpson@okanagan.org

Valerie Genaille Accreditation Coordinator valerie.genaille@okanagan.org

Aneeta Campbell Home & Community Care hccrn3@okanagan.org 

Schynel Howe On-Call Home & Community RN hccrn@okanagan.org
Kim Lutz On-Call Home & Community RN hccrn2@okanagan.org 

Chelan McKenzie Licensed Practical Nurse lpn2@okanagan.org

Licensed Practical Nurse lpn1@okanagan.org

Haylee Boender Home Care Aide careaid2@okanagan.org

Catharine Johnson Home Care Aide careaid1@okanagan.org

Carrie Brown Home Care Aide careaid5@okanagan.org 

Ashley Beauvais Home Care Aide careaid3@okanagan.org

Chantal Robert-Desmarais Home Care Aide careaid4@okanagan.org

Raven-Lee Douglas Home Care Aide careaid6@okanagan.org 

Mark Oppenheimer Home Support Worker homesupport1@okanagan.org

Maxine Ryan Home Support Worker homesupport4@okanagan.org

Jazmin Gregoire Home Support Worker homesupport3@okanagan.org

Hailey Tronson Home Support Worker homesupport2@okanagan.org

Health/CSD - 76 Head the Lake Road V1H 2A2  250-542-5094    Fax: 250-542-3083
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Mary Jane Isnardy On-Call Home Care Aide 

Watkins Raeley On-Call Home Care Aide 

Anne Bonneau On-Call Home Support Worker

James Saunders On-Call Business Analyst

Tamika Clapperton OKIB Primary Care moa@okanagan.org

RN - Primary Care

Reagan Schrauwen

On-Call Community Oral Health 

Coordinator Oralhygiene@okanagan.org

Autumn Wilson On-Call Health Receptionist 

Wellness Building
Employment Database 

Administrator dataadmin@okanagan.org
Child & Family Services Practice 

Lead CFSLead@Okanagan.org

Mikayla Balon Family Support Worker mikaylabalon@noyfss.org

Nicola Cartwright Child, Youth Family Advocate advocate@okanagan.org 

Jeunesse Pearson

Mental Health & Wellness 

Counsellor mhwc1@okanagan.org

Lovanda Beliveau

Mental Health & Wellness 

Counsellor mhwc2@okanagan.org

Lane Brewer Harm Reduction Supervisor harmreduction@okanagan.org 

Peer Support Worker peersupport1@okanagan.org 

Nicole Sullivan On-Call Peer Support Worker peersupport2@okanagan.org 

Grant Louis Addictions Worker addworker@okanagan.org
On-Call Mental Health & 

Wellness Counsellor wellnesscounsellor@okanagan.org

Kaity Laverman 

Employment & Training 

Coordinator etcoordinator@okanagan.org

Chris Ross

Education & Training 

Administrative Assistant etadmin@okanagan.org 

Bluebird Building

June Pfannschmidt Diabetic Foot Care Nurse june.pfannschmidt@okanagan.org

Wanda Duncan Wellness Programs Lead wanda.duncan@okanagan.org
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Rosalie Saddleman

Community Outreach Support 

Worker rosalie.saddleman@okanagan.org

Brendon Caron Senior Activities Coordinator sractivitiescoordinator@okanagan.org 

Ethan Joe Healthy Activities Coordinator activities1@okanagan.org 

Katherine Clarke Healthy Activities Coordinator activities@okanagan.org 

Sharmaine Gregoire Elders Activities Coordinator eac1@okanagan.org

Candace Wilkinson Elders Activities Coordinator eac2@okanagan.org

Nikki Lorentz Food Security Coordinator fsi@okanagan.org

Jeff Smith Term Garden Coordinator gardencoordinator@okanagan.org

Krystina Lockhart Community Garden Worker

Kobe Marchand Community Garden Worker

Rayne Goodwater Transportation Coordinator  tworker@okanagan.org

Shawn Louis Transportation Worker shawn.louis@okanagan.org

Social Development 

Glenda Louis Community Employment Lead glenda.louis@okanagan.org

Brianna Andrews Social Development Worker sdassist1@okanagan.org

Natalie Wilson Social Development Assist sdassist2@okanagan.org

Randi Robins PESP Senior Case Worker pespvernon@okanagan.org

Julianne Brewer PESP Case Worker pespnorth@okanagan.org

Tammy Allison PESP Case Worker pespsimilkameen@okanagan.org 

Jeanette Alexander PESP Case Worker pespnicola@okanangan.org

PESP Case Worker pespsouth@okanagan.org 

Nicole Whitcher HSD Admin Assistant hwadminsupport@okanagan.org 

Ivy Gregoire Program Administrative Assist pespadmin@okanagan.org

                           Head of the Lake Hall/Public Safety - 118 Head of the Lake Road  V1H 2A2

Jami Tonasket Community Safety Coord. publicsafety@okanagan.org

Micheal Ochoa Youth Justice Worker youthjustice@okanagan.org

Neil Horne Indigenous Policing neil.horne@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

Linda Williams Syilx Community Liaison liaison@okanagan.org 

Stacey Romanuik Receptionist olhreception@okanagan.org

Jolene Vincent Director of Public Works jolene.vincent@okanagan.org

Public Works & Housing  - 11505 Westside Road V1H 2A9  250-542-3444    Fax: 250-542-0541
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Martina Lewis Housing Officer martina.lewis@okanagan.org

Kimberley Hurtubise Jr. Housing Officer housingofficer2@okanagan.org

Roger Lewis Senior Water Tech. roger.lewis@okanagan.org

Darien Ottesen Junior Water Tech. water@okanagan.org 

Ryan Oliverius PW Supervisor pwsupervisor@okanagan.org 

Darryl Marchand Maintenance Worker darryl.marchand@okanagan.org

Maintenance Worker pwhmaintenance3@okanagan.org 

Kyle Point Maintenance Worker pwhmaintenance2@okanagan.org 

Dereck Wollf Maintenance Worker pwhmaintenance1@okanagan.org

Labourer pwhlabour1@okanagan.org 

        Lands Department - 11505 Westside Road V1H 2A9  250-542-3444    Fax: 250-542-0541

Sherry Louis Acting Director of Lands sherry.louis@okanagan.org 

Michelle Knuhtsen Administrative Assistant landsadmin@okanagan.org

Brittany Caron Certified Lands Officer brittany.caron@okanagan.org

Randy Marchand Lands Supervisor randy.marchand@okanagan.org

Certified Lands Officer

Don Louis UXO Liaison don.louis@okanagan.org

Caleb Sellers Lands Records Officer landsrecords@okanagan.org

Shayla Joe Administrative Assistant tsdadmin@okanagan.org 

Colleen Marchand Director of TSD colleen.marchand@okanagan.org

Data Entry Clerk tsddata@okanagan.org

Coola Louis Database Specialist database@okanagan.org

Maurice Evans Emergency Program Coord. okibepc@okanagan.org

Ruby Alexis Cultural Researcher ruby.alexis@okanagan.org

Dereck Campbell Fuel Mitigation Tech. tsdfieldcrew18@okanagan.org

Morgan Martens Fuel Mitigation Tech. tsdfieldcrew14@okanagan.org

Raynen Campbell Fuel Mitigation Tech. tsdfieldcrew10@okanagan.org

Samantha Saddleman Fuel Mitigation Tech. tsdfieldcrew17@okanagan.org

William Wilson Fuel Mitigation Tech. tsdfieldcrew16@okanagan.org

Curtis Gabriel Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew6@okanagan.org 

Elias Wilson Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew12@okanagan.org

Everette Wildcat Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew7@okanagan.org

TSD - 12 Bonneau Road V1H 2A8  250-542-7132    Fax:  250-545-5083
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Nathaniel Wilson Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew9@okanagan.org

Steve Isaac Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew3@okanagan.org

Jared Pierro Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew8@okanagan.org 

On -Call Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew15@okanagan.org

Hunter Goodwater On-Call Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew2@okanagan.org

On-Call Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew15@okanagan.org

Nahko Magpie On-Call Cultural Heritage Tech. tsdfieldcrew19@okanagan.org

Rae Goodwater On-Call Cultural Heritage Tech.

Tyrelle Louis TSD Field Crew tsdfieldcrew11@okanagan.org

Patrick Riley

Research & Environmental 

Manager research.manager@okanagan.org
Fabian Alexis BC Hydro Project Manager fabian.alexis@okanagan.org

GIS Technician
Sulinek Saddleman Finance Clerk tsdfinance@okanagan.org
Julie Richard Referrals Management Clerk julie.richard@okanagan.org

Bruce Weaver

Senior Cultural Heritage 

Technician tsdfieldcrew4@okanagan.org

Colin Marchand
Senior Cultural Heritage 

Technician culturalheritage@okanagan.org 

Darcey Goodwater

Senior Cultural Heritage 

Technician tsdfieldcrew1@okanagan.org

Zack Wilson
Senior Cultural Heritage Field 

Technician tsdfieldcrew5@okanagan.org
                          Education - 12420 Westside Road V1H 2A4 250-542-4328   Fax: 250-542-4990
Lacey Gregoire-Gabriel Education Manager lacey.gregoire@okanagan.org 

Kevin Smeltzer School Liaison Coordinator school@okanagan.org

Jessa Joles

Child & Youth Mental Health 

Counsellor cymhc1@okanagan.org
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Cheryl Louis Administrative Assist okibcis@okanagan.org

Principal principal@okanagan.org

Tanya Saddleman-Joe Vice Principal tanya.saddlemanjoe@okanagan.org

Desiree Baldo Grade 2/3 teacher cisteacher@okanagan.org

Melanie Anaka Term Primary Teacher cisteacher@okanagan.org

Rachelle Chartrand Floating Teacher cisteacher02@okanagan.org

Emlyn Winstanley Grade 4/5 teacher grade4-5teacher@okanagan.org

Alysha Mihalcheon Head Teacher alysha.mihalcheon@okanagan.org

Danielle Morrisseau School Cook okibcook@okanagan.org 

Jennifer Marchand On-Call Cook

Matthew Evans School Daytime Custodian

Lakeisha Goodswimmer Education Assistant cisea6@okanagan.org 

Daniella Roze 

Child & Youth Mental Health 

Counsellor cymhc2@okanagan.org 

Lorraine Bear On-Call Teacher

Nicole Tegart On-Call Teacher 

Brittany Meyer On-Call Teacher (on-Line) brittany.meyer@okanagan.org

Desiree Maher-schley Grade 1 Teacher grade1@okanagan.org

Amanda Fortin

Kindergarten One-to-One 

Education Assistant cisea4@okanagan.org 

Kristen Mitchell Certified Education Assistant kristen.mitchell@okanagan.org

Certified Education Assistant cisea1@okanagan.org

Paige Taylor Certified Education Assistant cisea2@okanagan.org 

Certified Education Assistant cisea7@okanagan.org

Jen Kuric Certified Education Assistant cisea5@okanagan.org

Alicia Marchand On-Call Education Assistant cisea@okanagan.org

Karen Rosser On-Call Education Assistant

Tylyn Mills On-Call Education Assistant

Marlene Squakin On-Call Language Instructor cislct@okanagan.org

Breanne Neufeld On-Call Instructor

Will Cohen Okanagan Language Instructor cislct1@okanagan.org

Immersion School - 16 Bonneau Road V1H 2A8 250-260-3616    Fax:  250-542-1893
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Shanny Bearshirt Okanagan Language Instructor cislct2@okanagan.org

Ashley Gregoire Language & Culture Assist cisla@okanagan.org

Brenden Wright Language Learner lcassistant1@okanagan.org

Nick Stefanyshin Bus Driver nick.stefanyshin@okanagan.org

Kieran Davies Grounds Keeper groundskeeper@okanagan.org

Amber Gorman Administrative Assistant dcaddassist@okanagan.org

Mary Marchand Daycare Manager okibdc@okanagan.org

Rae Cohen Supervisor I/T Room infanttoddler_supervisor@okanagan.org

Theresa Clark Infant/ Toddler ECE infanttoddler1@okanagan.org

Kelsey Tronson Early Childhood Educator infanttoddler2@okanagan.org

Sanci Chelsea Term Early Childhood Educator infanttoddler2@okanagan.org

Nancy Eustache Special Needs Educator specialneeds@okanagan.org

Louise Baumbrough Kindergarten Teacher kindergarten@okanagan.org

Kristi Wowryk

Kindergarten Certified 

Education Assistant cisea3@okanagan.org

Jackie Fuhr Supported Child Development scdworker1@okanagan.org

Helene Lachman Supported Child Development scdworker2@okanagan.org 

Karla Louis Preschool Supervisor karla.louis@okanagan.org

Miranda Marchand Preschool ECE preschoolassist@okanagan.org

Autumn Marchand Head Start Coordinator hssupervisor@okanagan.org 

Denise Alexis Room Supervirsor roomsupervisor@okanagan.org 

Amanda Blackbird Early Childhood Educator eceassist3@okanagan.org

Shade Alexis Early Childhood Educator eceassist6@okanagan.org 

Kuldeep Banga Early Childhood Educator eceassist2@okanagan.org 

Alanna Hartwig Early Childhood Educator eceassist1@okanagan.org 

Sabrina Louis ECE Assistant eceassist4@okanagan.org

Taliah Case ECE Assistant eceassist5@okanagn.org

Natasha Mallory On-Call ECE Assistant 

Ashton Louis On-Call ECE Assistant 

Daycare - 11561 Westside Road V1H 2A7  250-545-3800  Fax: 250-545-4553
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Janna Bonneau Daycare Cook daycarecook@okanagan.org 

Lilah Jack Custodian

Sawyer Hynes Evening Custodian dccustodian@okanagan.org 

Kim Silvey Minibus Driver minibusdriver@okanagn.org

Kieran Davies Grounds Keeper groundskeeper@okanagan.org 

Tyrin Gregoire-Bear On-Call Groundskeeper

Danielle Saddleman

Language & Culture Program 

Lead lclead@okanagan.org

Qaine Parker Language Nest Coordinator lncoordinator@okanagan.org

Nicole Wilson Early Years Coordinator nicole.wilson@okanagan.org 

Justin Joe

Language Administrator 

Assistant
languageadmin4@okanagan.org 

Language & Culture Assist lcassistant5@okanagan.org 

Amber Cardenas Senior Language Administrator languageinstructor@okanagan.org

Mackenzie Miller Language Administrator languageadmin3@okanagan.org

Monika Alexis Senior Language Instructor

Tiana Louis  Language Instructor languageinstructor2@okanagan.org 

Sofia

Terbasket-

Funmaker Remote Language Instructor languageinstructor3@okanagn.org

Nakoda Parker Language Nest Worker lnworker2@okanagan.org

Gavin Muselle On-Call Language Nest Worker

Joanne Alexis On-Call Language Nest Worker lnworker@okanagan.org

Garett Lawrence

Fire Dept. Operations

Manager fdadmin@okanagan.org 

Dave Lawrence Fire Chief dave.lawrence@okanagan.org

               Wildfire Recovery Team - 12420 Westside Road V1H 2A4 250-542-4328 Fax: 250-542-4990

Jenelle Brewer Recovery Manager recoverymanager@okanagan.org

Fire Hall - 4 Bonneau Road V1H 2A8 250-542-9212    Fax:  250-260-1922

Language Nest - 11 Victoria Road V1H 2A9 250-503-5593

Master Phone Directory Page 9



OKANAGAN INDIAN BAND MASTER EMPLOYEE CONTACT LIST 

Al Loke Housing Section Chief recoveryhousing@okanagan.org

Matthew Bonneau Finance Section Chief recoveryfinance@okanagan.org 

Raven Robins Finance & Admin Support recoveryess@okanagan.org

John Davies Environment Section Chief recoveryenvironment@okanagan.org 
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